
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
No. Exam-2/Conf./2012/1613                  Date:  04-08-2012 

/ /NOTIFICATION / / 
 
 Time table for the Exam of M.B.A.(Full Time) IVth Semester (For SOS/College, 

Regular, Back Paper and Ex-Students )  Examination June. 2012  

 
Time  : 3-00 P.M. to 6-00 P.M. 

 
M.B.A.(Full Time) IVth Semester (For SOS/College, Regular/BackPaper/ Ex-Students ) 

Date  Day  Paper Code Paper Name 
09-08-2012 Thursday MBA-401 Strategic Management 
13-08-2012 Monday  MBA-402 Management Information System 
16-08-2012 Thursday  MBA-MM-403 Rural And Agricultural Marketing 
21-08-2012 Tuesday  MBA-HRM-403 Strategic Human Resource Management 
24-08-2012 Friday MBA-FM-403 Strategic Financial Management 
27-08-2012 Monday MBA-MM-404 Strategic Marketing 
30-08-2012 Thursday MBA-HRM-404 Compensation Planning 
03-09-2012 Monday MBA-FM-404 Project Management 
06-09-2012 Thursday MBA-MM-405 Marketing Of Services 
10-09-2012 Monday MBA-HRM-405 International Human Resource Management 
13-09-2012 Thursday MBA-FM-405 Strategic Corporate Tax Planning 
17-09-2012 Monday MBA-406 Comprehensive Viva Voce 
 

loZ lEcaf/kr ds lwpukFkZ izlkfjr gSA    

           
                 REGISTRAR 
 
Endt/No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2012/1613            Dated : 04/08/2011 
 
Copy to :- 

1- The Head, SOS in Commerce & Managemant, JIwaji University,Gwalior 
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges 
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 

      Dy. Registrar (Conf./Exam)   


